*
*
*
*
*
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
60250400 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW EACH

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
OVERLAY
80% FED
URBAN
20% STATE
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM I I
STANDARD 701502
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM I I
STANDARD 701606
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701601
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM I I
STANDARD 701602
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM I I
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM I I
STANDARD 701801
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 28518 28518
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 9506 9506
70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SO FT 2718 2718
SYMBOLS
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 156860 156860
70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 10398 10398
70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 6319 6319
STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL. ROUTE 137 (RUSSELL RD. TO GREENWOOD RD.)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY DF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
�}ti SECTION COUNTY
352 I 2O2O-O78-RS&SW LAKE
CONTRACT
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
IJH%\�I s���T
I so I 5
NO, 62L56
60257900 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 6 6
60260300 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED W/NEW TYPE 1 FRAME, OL EACH 2 2
70102622
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
L SUM I I
STANDARD 701501
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/17/2021
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE I I I 4
"
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
4"
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
6"
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
12"
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
24
"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
85000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL
INSTALLATION
88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
89500400 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN
PUSH-BUTTON
FILE NAME = USER NAME = abelxJwa
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT